www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Rather than being supplied as one complete unit, Wraparound
couplings are supplied in components, one of which being a
strip of high quality coupling rubber. This method allows users
to leave the drainage pipe undisturbed whilst the repair is
taking place, use less repair materials than replacing a section

• Ideal for quick, permanent and reliable repairs
• Reduced repair time
• Manufactured to specific needs of the project
• Easy installation
190mm 370mm
Available in two widths
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Product Code Coupling Width
(mm)
Max Width of Cracked
Area (mm)
Size Manufactured
Within (mm) Torque
WRC100 190 60 100-199 13
WRC200 190 60 200-299 13
WRC300 190 60 300-399 13
MAGWRC300 370 195 300-399 20
WRC400 190 60 400-499 13
MAGWRC400 370 195 400-499 20
WRC500 190 60 500-599 13
MAGWRC500 370 195 500-599 20
WRC600 190 60 600-699 20
MAGWRC600 370 195 600-699 20
WRC700 190 60 700-799 20
MAGWRC700 370 195 700-799 20
WRC800 190 60 800-899 20
MAGWRC800 370 195 800-899 20
WRC900 190 60 900-999 20
MAGWRC900 370 195 900-999 20
WRC1000 190 60 1000-1099 25
MAGWRC1000 370 195 1000-1099 25
WRC1100 190 60 1100-1199 25
MAGWRC1100 370 195 1100-1199 25
WRC1200 190 60 1200-1299 25
MAGWRC1200 370 195 1200-1299 25
WRC1300 190 60 1300-1399 25
MAGWRC1300 370 195 1300-1399 25
WRC1400 190 60 1400-1499 25
MAGWRC1400 370 195 1400-1499 25
WRC1500 190 60 1500-1599 25
MAGWRC1500 370 195 1500-1599 25
WRC1600 190 60 1600-1699 25
MAGWRC1600 370 195 1600-1699 25
WRC1700 190 60 1700-1799 25
MAGWRC1700 370 195 1700-1799 25
WRC1800 190 60 1800-1899 25
MAGWRC1800 370 195 1800-1899 25
WRC1900 190 60 1900-1999 25
MAGWRC1900 370 195 1900-1999 25
WRC2000 190 60 2000-2099 25
MAGWRC2000 370 195 2000-2099 25
Larger sizes available on request.
Note: Wraparound Couplings are made bespoke to the exact requirements of the connection. ‘Size Manufactured Within’ in the table above is an
indication of what size each coupling can be manufactured within.
Product Code WRCXXX   |   MAGWRCXXX